ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

Since November 12, 2024

Firms Added:

lowa Re-Con, LLC

Iconic Consulting Group, Inc.
Flexlyngs, LLC

The W Group Consulting Firm, LLC
J&L Jobsite Solutions, LLC

Japp Brothers Grading, LLC

Firms Removed:

Celestial Freight Solutions, Inc.
ReMedi Health Solutions, LLC

Date:

11-14-2024
11-21-2024
12-02-2024
12-06-2024
12-12-2024
12-12-2024

Date:
12-02-2024
12-02-2024



