ADDITIONS/DELETIONS TO DBE DIRECTORY

Since November 12, 2024

Firms Added:	Date:
 Iowa Re-Con, LLC 	11-14-2024
 Iconic Consulting Group, Inc. 	11-21-2024
 Flexlynqs, LLC 	12-02-2024
 The W Group Consulting Firm, LLC 	12-06-2024
 J&L Jobsite Solutions, LLC 	12-12-2024
 Japp Brothers Grading, LLC 	12-12-2024
Firms Removed:	Date:
 Celestial Freight Solutions, Inc. 	12-02-2024
 ReMedi Health Solutions, LLC 	12-02-2024